

2023 TFCC Events

Annual All Corvette Car Show

Saturday, June 17, 2023

(Rain date: Sunday, June 18, 2023)

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

&

VENDOR REGISTRATION PACKAGE

WE ARE: The Top Flight Corvette Club (TFCC) is a 501C (3) designated Corvette Club committed to having fun with America's premier sports car and giving back to the DMV through community activism. TFCC is pleased to host these car shows, which will take place at Winegardner Chevrolet, 11001 Indian Head Highway, Ft. Washington, MD.

Thank you!

Event Vendor Pricing

• Automotive Products: \$150.00

• Food Vendors:

0	Snacks	\$50.00
0	Light Food	\$125.00
0	Hot Food	\$200.00

• Non-Food/Non-Automotive Products: \$50.00

^{**}All Food Vendors must be licensed to operate in Maryland.

Vendor Information

- All vendor stations will be 10x10 unless arranged with Coordinator.
- Each Vendor is responsible for their own tent, table, chairs and merchandise, FACE MASKS ARE ENCOURAGED.
- Free Display of Business Flyers & Business Cards

Vendor Coordinators

Beverly Harris 240-682-2966Lawanda Morgan 301-627-2617

Car Show Coordinators

Michael Summers 240-417-0687
Keith "Gunny" Butler 240-338-4333
Ray Stewart 301-385-8605

TFCC VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM

Name:	
Address:	
Cell:	Home:
Company Name:	
Company Description (Add addit	tional page(s) if needed):
Show Date: June 17, 2023	Rain Date: June 18, 2023
Type of Vendor: Vendor Li	icense # Amount Due: \$
Form of Payment: Cash(Check Zelle <u>3017042225</u>
	• •
E-mail: cmhaylock@verizon.net/pollysstum	p@gmail.com
Signature Emergency Contact (Name/Number):	Date

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND RESPONSIBILITY RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND WAIVER OF LEGAL RIGHTS

l,	-
Representative of	
By signing this waiver, I acknowledge an Top Flight Corvette Club's (TFCC) Annua my own risk.	• • • •
The signing of this document releases TI me, staff, my business, or damage or los merchandise.	
I understand this waiver is a requirement and/or Vendor in TFCC 2023 Car Shows. will.	
REFUND POLICY: The host will provide a date that allows for the completion of the not provide two dates for completion, a	he signed documents. If the host does
If the sponsor and/or vendor cannot att then the funds paid to the host will be for	•
Print name	
Signature	 Date

TFCC EXECUTIVE BOARD:

Michael Summers, President E-mail: mrsummers1155@gmail.com 240-417-0687

LaShawnta Thompson, Vice President

Lamont Rothwell, Executive Administrator

Louis Holland, Sergeant-at-Arms

Beverly Harris, Communication Liaison

Karen Byrd, Treasurer

Carolyn Haylock, Financial Secretary

Web Site: Top Flight Corvette Club - Home

Mailing Address: Top Flight Corvette Club

P.O. Box 155

Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

